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726101 PACKIMPEX IRELAND LIMITED E1-SAP 17/09/2025

363976 HEDERMAN ENGINEERING LIMITED E1-SAP 17/09/2025

535283 QUALCHECK LIMITED E1-SAP 17/09/2025

349724 EXCEL WEB SOLUTIONS LIMITED E1-SAP 17/09/2025

431400 HIPOTOTTA NO.5 PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E1-SAP 22/09/2025

542267 MAREE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED E1-SAP 17/09/2025

512457 ACE LOCUMS LIMITED E1-SAP 17/09/2025

89749 EASTERN AND MIDLANDS HOLDINGS LIMITED E1-SAP 17/09/2025

547821 FRANDEV LIMITED E1-SAP 17/09/2025

22387 AUTO DIESEL ELECTRIC LIMITED E1-SAP 17/09/2025

714446 LAST MILE LOGISTICS CMBS 2023-1 UK DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 18/09/2025

665553 TICOLDA INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED E1-SAP 17/09/2025

618240 SPRUCE MAINTENANCE SERVICES LIMITED E1-SAP 17/09/2025

602898 LUNAR COMMERCIAL MORTGAGES DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 17/09/2025

660125 BIOFARMA INNOVATIONS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 17/09/2025

658017 FLORENTVIEW LIMITED E1-SAP 17/09/2025

602177 LADENT LIMITED E1-SAP 17/09/2025

599401 DANMARTON LIMITED E1-SAP 17/09/2025

307908 INTERSURE GROUP LIMITED E1-SAP 18/09/2025

384390 INTERSURE HOLDINGS LIMITED E1-SAP 18/09/2025

111041 IIB HOMELOANS AND FINANCE LIMITED E1-SAP 18/09/2025

562062 CONOR & TIM PROPERTIES LIMITED E1-SAP 18/09/2025

446214 DERRYOAK MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

E1-SAP 18/09/2025

490066 MARTINS' GOLDEN GRILL LIMITED E1-SAP 18/09/2025

663433 JOHN FITZPATRICK PLANT HIRE & GROUNDWORKS 
LIMITED

E1-SAP 18/09/2025

494700 GLAUCOMACARE LIMITED E1-SAP 18/09/2025

221637 WATERFORD PORT SERVICES LIMITED E1-SAP 18/09/2025

672301 BAC ELECTRICAL LIMITED E1-SAP 18/09/2025

732646 FIRESTONE ASSET HOLDINGS  LIMITED E1-SAP 22/09/2025

706908 CHESTNUT ESTATES  LIMITED E1-SAP 22/09/2025

615989 COPPERDALE ESTATES LIMITED E1-SAP 22/09/2025

662292 OAKLANE ESTATES LIMITED E1-SAP 22/09/2025

506531 ABRUBAR LIMITED E2 17/09/2025

349724 EXCEL WEB SOLUTIONS LIMITED E2 17/09/2025

363976 HEDERMAN ENGINEERING LIMITED E2 17/09/2025

726101 PACKIMPEX IRELAND LIMITED E2 17/09/2025

535283 QUALCHECK LIMITED E2 17/09/2025

658017 FLORENTVIEW LIMITED E2 17/09/2025
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22387 AUTO DIESEL ELECTRIC LIMITED E2 17/09/2025

547821 FRANDEV LIMITED E2 17/09/2025

618240 SPRUCE MAINTENANCE SERVICES LIMITED E2 17/09/2025

665553 TICOLDA INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 17/09/2025

602898 LUNAR COMMERCIAL MORTGAGES DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 17/09/2025

599401 DANMARTON LIMITED E2 17/09/2025

602177 LADENT LIMITED E2 17/09/2025

446214 DERRYOAK MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

E2 18/09/2025

490066 MARTINS' GOLDEN GRILL LIMITED E2 18/09/2025

714446 LAST MILE LOGISTICS CMBS 2023-1 UK DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 18/09/2025

494700 GLAUCOMACARE LIMITED E2 18/09/2025

221637 WATERFORD PORT SERVICES LIMITED E2 18/09/2025

551395 THE FISHERMAN'S DAUGHTER LIMITED E2 17/09/2025

307908 INTERSURE GROUP LIMITED E2 18/09/2025

663433 JOHN FITZPATRICK PLANT HIRE & GROUNDWORKS 
LIMITED

E2 18/09/2025

672301 BAC ELECTRICAL LIMITED E2 18/09/2025

660125 BIOFARMA INNOVATIONS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 17/09/2025

384390 INTERSURE HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 18/09/2025

562062 CONOR & TIM PROPERTIES LIMITED E2 18/09/2025

111041 IIB HOMELOANS AND FINANCE LIMITED E2 18/09/2025

746844 JUDYLYNN LIMITED E2 17/09/2025

516947 ARTISAN TRADITIONAL BAKERY LIMITED E2 17/09/2025

572646 STAND SAFE (P.P.E.) LIMITED E2 17/09/2025

542267 MAREE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED E2 17/09/2025

512457 ACE LOCUMS LIMITED E2 17/09/2025

706908 CHESTNUT ESTATES  LIMITED E2 22/09/2025

615989 COPPERDALE ESTATES LIMITED E2 22/09/2025

662292 OAKLANE ESTATES LIMITED E2 22/09/2025

732646 FIRESTONE ASSET HOLDINGS  LIMITED E2 22/09/2025

431400 HIPOTOTTA NO.5 PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E2 22/09/2025

89749 EASTERN AND MIDLANDS HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 17/09/2025

633219 AHM CLOTHING LIMITED E2 17/09/2025

737654 GO GREENER ENERGY UPGRADES LIMITED E2 17/09/2025

532047 HOUSE OF STYLE LIMITED E2 17/09/2025

715399 UPGRADE ELECTRICAL & BUILDING SERVICES 
LIMITED

E2 17/09/2025

561736 CAMCAR TRANSPORT DUBLIN LIMITED E2 18/09/2025

656139 AS AIR LEASE HOLDINGS 7T DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2A 18/09/2025
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416558 EURO EPICS I PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E2A 19/09/2025

550839 BLUESTEP MORTGAGE SECURITIES NO. 3 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2A 22/09/2025

553297 LUTON AIRCRAFT LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED E2A 18/09/2025

571609 BARAJAS AIRCRAFT LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED E2A 18/09/2025

555077 BONN AIRCRAFT LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED E2A 18/09/2025

558907 TEGEL AIRCRAFT LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED E2A 18/09/2025

656139 AS AIR LEASE HOLDINGS 7T DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2C 18/09/2025

639845 NEODRÓN LIMITED E2C 19/09/2025

550839 BLUESTEP MORTGAGE SECURITIES NO. 3 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2C 22/09/2025

553297 LUTON AIRCRAFT LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED E2C 18/09/2025

571609 BARAJAS AIRCRAFT LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED E2C 18/09/2025

555077 BONN AIRCRAFT LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED E2C 18/09/2025

558907 TEGEL AIRCRAFT LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED E2C 18/09/2025

491941 DWC RECYCLING LIMITED E3 22/09/2025

491941 DWC RECYCLING LIMITED E3 22/09/2025

491941 DWC RECYCLING LIMITED E3 22/09/2025

491941 DWC RECYCLING LIMITED E3 22/09/2025

61605 DONEGAL DIAMOND ENTERPRISES LIMITED E3 22/09/2025

61605 DONEGAL DIAMOND ENTERPRISES LIMITED E3 22/09/2025

328069 WEST GLOBAL LIMITED E3 18/09/2025

297652 TONY CARRABINE LIMITED E3 19/09/2025

297652 TONY CARRABINE LIMITED E3 19/09/2025

144650 ALARM EQUIPMENT SUPPLIES LIMITED E3 17/09/2025

339146 THE CHARTHOUSE LIMITED E3 17/09/2025

132002 JERRY CROWLEY & COMPANY (KILKENNY) LIMITED E3 18/09/2025

544694 DOOKS DUNES LIMITED E3 17/09/2025

484854 BELCARRIG QUARRIES LIMITED E3 17/09/2025

317788 SHANAHAN CAR SALES LIMITED E3 17/09/2025

88183 MALLOW ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE LIMITED E3 17/09/2025

626927 TRAMORE FUNDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 17/09/2025

123893 SARONBELTHORN LIMITED E3 17/09/2025

390786 HOC CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E3 17/09/2025

448192 MARATHON GLOBAL FUND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E3 17/09/2025

549781 GWD FORESTRY LIMITED E3 18/09/2025

617759 TERENURE ORTHODONTICS UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 18/09/2025

568580 BIO-MEDICAL RESEARCH GROUP LIMITED E3 18/09/2025

152947 BIO-MEDICAL RESEARCH LIMITED E3 18/09/2025

663516 Kroll (Ireland) Management Company LIMITED E3 19/09/2025
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507711 AMUNDI ABSOLUTE RETURN PENTWATER FUND 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E3 19/09/2025

643950 EVERDEAL EMPLOYEES 2019 LIMITED E3 17/09/2025

667278 EVENTS CONNECT LIMITED E3 17/09/2025

416558 EURO EPICS I PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E3 19/09/2025

546571 SKELLIG FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E3 19/09/2025

622395 BECKETT ACQUISITION LIMITED E3 19/09/2025

117254 COURTLAND ESTATES LIMITED E3 18/09/2025

656139 AS AIR LEASE HOLDINGS 7T DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 18/09/2025

633784 PAGL IRELAND LIMITED E3 17/09/2025

555077 BONN AIRCRAFT LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED E3 18/09/2025

571609 BARAJAS AIRCRAFT LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED E3 18/09/2025

558907 TEGEL AIRCRAFT LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED E3 18/09/2025

553297 LUTON AIRCRAFT LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED E3 18/09/2025

477424 SMG FORMWORK LIMITED E3 18/09/2025

527534 BARBRI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED E3 18/09/2025

434267 JOHNSWELL PIGS LIMITED E3 19/09/2025

434267 JOHNSWELL PIGS LIMITED E3 19/09/2025

324592 KEMBALI LIMITED E4 22/09/2025

137730 FIRST-STOP INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 19/09/2025

324592 KEMBALI LIMITED E4 22/09/2025

137730 FIRST-STOP INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 19/09/2025

137730 FIRST-STOP INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 19/09/2025

324592 KEMBALI LIMITED E4 22/09/2025

413919 OPERA STRUCTURED CREDIT OFFSHORE PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E4 19/09/2025

413919 OPERA STRUCTURED CREDIT OFFSHORE PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E4 19/09/2025

61605 DONEGAL DIAMOND ENTERPRISES LIMITED E4 22/09/2025

554696 KEAMC BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED E4 17/09/2025

114878 J. & A. GAFFNEY LIMITED E4 19/09/2025

114878 J. & A. GAFFNEY LIMITED E4 19/09/2025

533545 SVENSK AUTOFINANS WH 1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 19/09/2025

416558 EURO EPICS I PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 19/09/2025

578719 TOUCH OF BEAUTY SKIN & LASER CLINIC LIMITED E4 17/09/2025

144650 ALARM EQUIPMENT SUPPLIES LIMITED E4 17/09/2025

339146 THE CHARTHOUSE LIMITED E4 17/09/2025

132002 JERRY CROWLEY & COMPANY (KILKENNY) LIMITED E4 18/09/2025

544694 DOOKS DUNES LIMITED E4 17/09/2025

484854 BELCARRIG QUARRIES LIMITED E4 17/09/2025

667278 EVENTS CONNECT LIMITED E4 17/09/2025
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554110 OVER-C TECHNOLOGY LIMITED E4 17/09/2025

317788 SHANAHAN CAR SALES LIMITED E4 17/09/2025

319981 GLOUNTHAUNE PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED E4 17/09/2025

144018 KELLY TRUCKS LIMITED E4 17/09/2025

559001 MELALEX FINANCIAL LIMITED E4 17/09/2025

488867 MILL FUELS LIMITED E4 17/09/2025

94206 CHRIS FITZSIMONS (TIMBER) LIMITED E4 17/09/2025

622395 BECKETT ACQUISITION LIMITED E4 19/09/2025

656139 AS AIR LEASE HOLDINGS 7T DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 18/09/2025

558907 TEGEL AIRCRAFT LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 18/09/2025

553297 LUTON AIRCRAFT LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 18/09/2025

555077 BONN AIRCRAFT LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 18/09/2025

430830 ETIC SOLUTIONS LIMITED E4 18/09/2025

443413 FGC LIMITED E4 19/09/2025

443413 FGC LIMITED E4 19/09/2025

443413 FGC LIMITED E4 19/09/2025

443413 FGC LIMITED E4 19/09/2025

477424 SMG FORMWORK LIMITED E4 18/09/2025

527534 BARBRI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED E4 18/09/2025

499990 SHENKMAN CREDIT FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 18/09/2025

615085 MARK RYAN SALES AND SERVICES LIMITED E4 18/09/2025

117254 COURTLAND ESTATES LIMITED E4 18/09/2025

663516 Kroll (Ireland) Management Company LIMITED E4 19/09/2025

507711 AMUNDI ABSOLUTE RETURN PENTWATER FUND 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E4 19/09/2025

532337 GERMAN HBT SECURITIES (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 19/09/2025

532337 GERMAN HBT SECURITIES (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 19/09/2025

617759 TERENURE ORTHODONTICS UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 18/09/2025

577657 QUEENHITHE LENDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 19/09/2025

667278 EVENTS CONNECT LIMITED E4 17/09/2025

679126 SYNCH PAYMENTS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 17/09/2025

549781 GWD FORESTRY LIMITED E4 18/09/2025

339146 THE CHARTHOUSE LIMITED E4 17/09/2025

544694 DOOKS DUNES LIMITED E4 17/09/2025

577657 QUEENHITHE LENDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 19/09/2025

434267 JOHNSWELL PIGS LIMITED E4 19/09/2025

434267 JOHNSWELL PIGS LIMITED E4 19/09/2025

434267 JOHNSWELL PIGS LIMITED E4 19/09/2025

434267 JOHNSWELL PIGS LIMITED E4 19/09/2025

137730 FIRST-STOP INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 19/09/2025
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137730 FIRST-STOP INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 19/09/2025

137730 FIRST-STOP INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 19/09/2025

137730 FIRST-STOP INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 19/09/2025

137730 FIRST-STOP INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 19/09/2025

137730 FIRST-STOP INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 19/09/2025

137730 FIRST-STOP INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 19/09/2025

137730 FIRST-STOP INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 19/09/2025

324592 KEMBALI LIMITED E4 22/09/2025

324592 KEMBALI LIMITED E4 22/09/2025

324592 KEMBALI LIMITED E4 22/09/2025

324592 KEMBALI LIMITED E4 22/09/2025

324592 KEMBALI LIMITED E4 22/09/2025

324592 KEMBALI LIMITED E4 22/09/2025

324592 KEMBALI LIMITED E4 22/09/2025

324592 KEMBALI LIMITED E4 22/09/2025

413919 OPERA STRUCTURED CREDIT OFFSHORE PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E5 19/09/2025

94206 CHRIS FITZSIMONS (TIMBER) LIMITED E5 17/09/2025

222609 SOFITER LIMITED E5 17/09/2025

166079 SOFIBECO LIMITED E5 17/09/2025

554696 KEAMC BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED E5 17/09/2025

683830 HIVE FOOD SERVICES LIMITED E5 17/09/2025

533545 SVENSK AUTOFINANS WH 1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 19/09/2025

590926 CARDIFF LANE GP3 LIMITED E5 19/09/2025

667278 EVENTS CONNECT LIMITED E5 17/09/2025

682964 ZEPHYRUS LEASING 5 LIMITED E5 17/09/2025

679126 SYNCH PAYMENTS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 17/09/2025

622130 WEALTH OPTIONS CAPITAL LIMITED E5 17/09/2025

373353 RSA BROKER MOTOR INSURANCE IRELAND LIMITED E5 17/09/2025

339146 THE CHARTHOUSE LIMITED E5 17/09/2025

544694 DOOKS DUNES LIMITED E5 17/09/2025

577657 QUEENHITHE LENDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 19/09/2025

434267 JOHNSWELL PIGS LIMITED E5 19/09/2025

413919 OPERA STRUCTURED CREDIT OFFSHORE PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E6 19/09/2025

94206 CHRIS FITZSIMONS (TIMBER) LIMITED E6 17/09/2025

222609 SOFITER LIMITED E6 17/09/2025

166079 SOFIBECO LIMITED E6 17/09/2025

554696 KEAMC BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED E6 17/09/2025

683830 HIVE FOOD SERVICES LIMITED E6 17/09/2025
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533545 SVENSK AUTOFINANS WH 1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 19/09/2025

590926 CARDIFF LANE GP3 LIMITED E6 19/09/2025

667278 EVENTS CONNECT LIMITED E6 17/09/2025

682964 ZEPHYRUS LEASING 5 LIMITED E6 17/09/2025

679126 SYNCH PAYMENTS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 17/09/2025

622130 WEALTH OPTIONS CAPITAL LIMITED E6 17/09/2025

373353 RSA BROKER MOTOR INSURANCE IRELAND LIMITED E6 17/09/2025

577657 QUEENHITHE LENDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 19/09/2025

434267 JOHNSWELL PIGS LIMITED E6 19/09/2025

339146 THE CHARTHOUSE LIMITED E7 17/09/2025

544694 DOOKS DUNES LIMITED E7 17/09/2025

395384 YORK WEIRS LIMITED E8 19/09/2025

395384 YORK WEIRS LIMITED E8 19/09/2025

225197 SOUTH EAST SANDPIT LIMITED E9 18/09/2025

225197 SOUTH EAST SANDPIT LIMITED E9 18/09/2025

225197 SOUTH EAST SANDPIT LIMITED E9 18/09/2025

225197 SOUTH EAST SANDPIT LIMITED E9 18/09/2025

225197 SOUTH EAST SANDPIT LIMITED E9 18/09/2025

251721 GARTELL LIMITED E9 19/09/2025

251721 GARTELL LIMITED E9 19/09/2025

557470 FINSABU LIMITED E9 17/09/2025

120201 MCCARTHY BROTHERS (CONTRACTORS) ENNIS 
LIMITED

E9 17/09/2025

608826 RED QUBE HOLDINGS LIMITED E9 18/09/2025

167131 CHOPARD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED E9 17/09/2025

433482 MCCORMICK MACNAUGHTON PROPERTY 
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

E9 17/09/2025

339774 MCMAHON PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 18/09/2025

136690 ROSBEG PARTNERS LIMITED E9 18/09/2025

323091 MONKSWOOD INVESTMENTS LIMITED E9 19/09/2025

263182 KEELGROVE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 19/09/2025

60978 DONEGAL WOOLLEN PRODUCTS LIMITED E9 19/09/2025

722138 NASSARIUS CAPITAL (IRELAND) DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 19/09/2025

111041 IIB HOMELOANS AND FINANCE LIMITED G1 18/09/2025

349724 EXCEL WEB SOLUTIONS LIMITED G1 17/09/2025

363976 HEDERMAN ENGINEERING LIMITED G1 17/09/2025

373353 RSA BROKER MOTOR INSURANCE IRELAND LIMITED G1 17/09/2025

726101 PACKIMPEX IRELAND LIMITED G1 17/09/2025

577657 QUEENHITHE LENDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 19/09/2025

535283 QUALCHECK LIMITED G1 17/09/2025
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658017 FLORENTVIEW LIMITED G1 17/09/2025

660125 BIOFARMA INNOVATIONS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 17/09/2025

22387 AUTO DIESEL ELECTRIC LIMITED G1 17/09/2025

665553 TICOLDA INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 17/09/2025

547821 FRANDEV LIMITED G1 17/09/2025

431400 HIPOTOTTA NO.5 PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY G1 22/09/2025

618240 SPRUCE MAINTENANCE SERVICES LIMITED G1 17/09/2025

602898 LUNAR COMMERCIAL MORTGAGES DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 17/09/2025

89749 EASTERN AND MIDLANDS HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 17/09/2025

599401 DANMARTON LIMITED G1 17/09/2025

602177 LADENT LIMITED G1 17/09/2025

446214 DERRYOAK MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

G1 18/09/2025

490066 MARTINS' GOLDEN GRILL LIMITED G1 18/09/2025

494700 GLAUCOMACARE LIMITED G1 18/09/2025

221637 WATERFORD PORT SERVICES LIMITED G1 18/09/2025

307908 INTERSURE GROUP LIMITED G1 18/09/2025

562062 CONOR & TIM PROPERTIES LIMITED G1 18/09/2025

663433 JOHN FITZPATRICK PLANT HIRE & GROUNDWORKS 
LIMITED

G1 18/09/2025

672301 BAC ELECTRICAL LIMITED G1 18/09/2025

384390 INTERSURE HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 18/09/2025

706908 CHESTNUT ESTATES  LIMITED G1 22/09/2025

615989 COPPERDALE ESTATES LIMITED G1 22/09/2025

732646 FIRESTONE ASSET HOLDINGS  LIMITED G1 22/09/2025

662292 OAKLANE ESTATES LIMITED G1 22/09/2025

542267 MAREE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED G1 17/09/2025

512457 ACE LOCUMS LIMITED G1 17/09/2025

714446 LAST MILE LOGISTICS CMBS 2023-1 UK DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 18/09/2025

506531 ABRUBAR LIMITED G2 17/09/2025

551395 THE FISHERMAN'S DAUGHTER LIMITED G2 17/09/2025

561736 CAMCAR TRANSPORT DUBLIN LIMITED G2 18/09/2025

746844 JUDYLYNN LIMITED G2 17/09/2025

516947 ARTISAN TRADITIONAL BAKERY LIMITED G2 17/09/2025

572646 STAND SAFE (P.P.E.) LIMITED G2 17/09/2025

633219 AHM CLOTHING LIMITED G2 17/09/2025

532047 HOUSE OF STYLE LIMITED G2 17/09/2025

737654 GO GREENER ENERGY UPGRADES LIMITED G2 17/09/2025

715399 UPGRADE ELECTRICAL & BUILDING SERVICES 
LIMITED

G2 17/09/2025


